
Fall Session (A1) Spring Session (P1) 

August 24 Monday Classes Begin January 11 Monday Classes Begin

28 Friday Course ADD Period Ends 15 Friday Course ADD Period Ends

28 Friday JayWeb DROP Period Ends 15 Friday JayWeb DROP Period Ends

September 4 Friday Course DROP Period Ends (form required) 22 Friday Course DROP Period Ends (form required)

25 Friday Course WITHDRAWAL "W" Period Ends February 12 Friday Course WITHDRAWAL "W" Period Ends

October 16 Friday Classes End March 5 Friday Classes End

21 Wednesday Grades Due (8:00am) 10 Wednesday Grades Due (8:00am)

Fall Session (A2) Spring Session (P2) 

October 19 Monday Classes Begin March 8 Monday Classes Begin

23 Friday Course ADD Period Ends 12 Friday Course ADD Period Ends

23 Friday JayWeb DROP Period Ends 12 Friday JayWeb DROP Period Ends

30 Friday Course DROP Period Ends (form required) 19 Friday Course DROP Period Ends (form required)

November 20 Friday Course WITHDRAWAL "W" Period Ends April 9 Friday Course WITHDRAWAL "W" Period Ends

December 11 Friday Classes End 30 Friday Classes End

16 Wednesday Grades Due (8:00am) May 5 Wednesday Grades Due (8:00am)

Overall Term (A4) Overall Term (P4)

August 24 Monday Classes Begin January 11 Monday Classes Begin

28 Friday Course ADD Period Ends 15 Friday Course ADD Period Ends

28 Friday JayWeb DROP Period Ends 15 Friday JayWeb DROP Period Ends

September 18 Friday Course DROP Period Ends (form required) February 5 Friday Course DROP Period Ends (form required)

November 6 Friday Course WITHDRAWAL "W" Period Ends April 5 Monday Course WITHDRAWAL "W" Period Ends

December 11 Friday Classes End 30 Friday Classes End

16 Wednesday Grades Due (8:00am) May 5 Wednesday Grades Due (8:00am)
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Elizabethtown College 
SGPS Sub-Session Academic Calendar & Important Dates

Fall 2026 Spring 2027

Academic Calendar DisclaimerDates listed in the academic calendar are subject to change 

without notice. Also, specialized programs may run on a different calendar. Please see your 

program advisor for more information.


